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Lista de candidatos inscritos

Candidato

ALEXANDRE DE ASSIS MONTEIRO
ALVARO CAVALCANTI DE ALMEIDA FILHO
CAMILA MACEDO MEDEIROS

CHRISTIAN ALBERTO WEIK

DANYLLO WAGNER ALBUQUERQUE
EDUARDO PORTO DOS SANTOS
EVANDRO LIMA CORDEIRO JUNIOR
FRANCISCO JUDIVAN CELESTINO DE SOUSA
JOAO PAULO FERNANDES MACEDO

LUIS GOMES DE MOURA NETO
MARCELLE AFONSO CHAVES SODRE
MARCO DAMASCENO DE SOUSA
MARCOS LAZARO DE ANDRADE QUIRINO
MARLON DELGADO MELO

MONICA MARIA FIRMINO PEREIRA SEIXAS
MYKAEL DOS ANJOS E MELLO

PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA GABI

RAIRTON HELDER FACANHA JUNIOR
RAISSA MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA
RAMON BRASILEIRO GUEDES

ROBERTA XAVIER DA COSTA

VALERIA MARIA BEZERRA CAVALCANTI MACIEL
WYSTERLANYA KYURY PEREIRA BARROS
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Inscrigcao

2024.024.008.00006
2024.024.007.00001
2024.024.011.00002
2024.024.008.00005
2024.024.011.00003
2024.024.005.00001
2024.024.001.00001
2024.024.012.00005
2024.024.002.00001
2024.024.010.00002
2024.024.010.00001
2024.024.012.00002
2024.024.005.00004
2024.024.002.00002
2024.024.007.00008
2024.024.002.00005
2024.024.004.00001
2024.024.012.00004
2024.024.008.00004
2024.024.007.00007
2024.024.007.00006
2024.024.007.00005
2024.024.012.00006

Cadigo

8 - Professor EBTT - Monteiro

7 - Professor EBTT - Jodo Pessoa

11 - Professor EBTT - Campina Grande
8 - Professor EBTT - Monteiro

11 - Professor EBTT - Campina Grande
5 - Professor EBTT - Itabaiana

1 - Professor EBTT - Cabedelo

12 - Professor EBTT - Cajazeiras

2 - Professor EBTT - Catolé do Rocha
10 - Professor EBTT - Sousa

10 - Professor EBTT - Sousa

12 - Professor EBTT - Cajazeiras

5 - Professor EBTT - Itabaiana

2 - Professor EBTT - Catolé do Rocha
7 - Professor EBTT - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor EBTT - Catolé do Rocha
4 - Professor EBTT - Guarabira

12 - Professor EBTT - Cajazeiras

8 - Professor EBTT - Monteiro

7 - Professor EBTT - Jodo Pessoa

7 - Professor EBTT - Jodo Pessoa

7 - Professor EBTT - Jodo Pessoa

12 - Professor EBTT - Cajazeiras
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